Championnat de France Minime Cadet Nationale - Lohéac

25/07/2014 - 27/07/2014
Essais Chronométrés - MINIME
Clt Nom

1 PETELET Milane

2 PERRIN Sophie

3 HENRION Gillian

4 DAVID Hadrien

5 JUVIN Hugo

6 PICQUE Alexandre

7 FERNANDEZ Louan

8 LEVEQUE Enzo

9 FRAYSSE Kilian

10 DE GERUS Reshad

11 VIDAL Tom

12 GASPERMENT-BRAYE Renaud
13 LAPAPEREIRA Simon
14 NICOLINO Maxime

15 VINCENT-DUMELIE Baptiste

Ecurie / Mat.

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ALPHA / PARILLA / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ZANARDI / PARILLA / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ZANARDI / PARILLA / B'STONE

POITOU-CHARENTES
ZANARDI / PARILLA / B'STONE

RHONE-ALPES
OTK /PARILLA /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ZANARDI / PARILLA / B'STONE

LANGUEDOC-ROUSS.
ALPHA / PARILLA / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ZANARDI / PARILLA / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ALPHA /PARILLA / B'STONE

REUNION
CRG /PARILLA /B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
MRT / PARILLA / B'STONE

LORRAINE-ALSACE
OTK/PARILLA / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
OTK/PARILLA /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ART GP / PARILLA / B'STONE

BOURGOGNE-FC
OTK/PARILLA /B'STONE

Chrono

56.588

56.628

56.767

56.780

56.927

56.943

57.008

57.081

57.280

57.322

57.490

57.547

57.666

57.943

58.099

Tr.

6

10

10

Ecart

+0.040

+0.179

+0.192

+0.339

+0.355

+0.420

+0.493

+0.692

+0.734

+0.902

+0.959

+1.078

+1.355

+1.511

Km/h

79,5

79,4

79,2

79,2

79,0

79,0

78,9

78,8

78,5

78,5

78,2

78,1

78,0

77,6

77,4



